
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 2112-2001 New Airport Fuel Farm Construction 224 days Mon 7/20/20 Sun 2/28/21

1 New Fuel Farm - Site Work 123 days Mon 7/20/20 Thu 11/19/20

2 Mobilization/Submittal/Structural Design Phase 30 days Mon 7/20/20 Tue 8/18/20

3 Delay for Fuel Systems Submittals 34 days Wed 8/19/20 Mon 9/21/20

4 Construction 45 days Tue 9/22/20 Thu 11/5/20

5 Earthwork 21 days Tue 9/22/20 Mon 10/12/20

6 Fuel Tank Containment Area and Offloading Pad 19 days Tue 10/13/20 Sat 10/31/20

7 Fencing 3 days Sun 11/1/20 Tue 11/3/20

8 Electrical Infrastructure 31 days Tue 10/6/20 Thu 11/5/20

9 HMA Driveway 2 days Wed 11/4/20 Thu 11/5/20

10 Punch Out and Demobilization 14 days Fri 11/6/20 Thu 11/19/20

11 New Fuel Farm - Fuel Systems 189 days Mon 8/24/20 Sun 2/28/21

12 Equipment Material Submittals and Review/Approval 28 days Mon 8/24/20 Sun 9/20/20

13 Equipment Procurement Phase 133 days Mon 9/21/20 Sun 1/31/21

14 Construction  14 days Mon 2/1/21 Sun 2/14/21

15 Deliver Fuel Systems to Site and Install 2 days Mon 2/1/21 Tue 2/2/21

16 Connect Fuel System to Electrical Infrastructure 5 days Wed 2/3/21 Sun 2/7/21

17 Fuel Systems Testing 7 days Mon 2/8/21 Sun 2/14/21

18 Punch Out and Demobilization 14 days Mon 2/15/21 Sun 2/28/21
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